
OKLAHOMA STATE FAIR
2023 Supplier Contact Information

Beverage - Exclusive Decorator - Exclusive
See handbook for a full list of services. Superior Exposition Services
PepsiCo Bottling Co Email: service@superior-expo.com
Michael Teakell Phone: 972-271-7444 or 
Email:  michael.teakell@pepsico.com toll free 866.386.3976 (866.FUN.EXPO) 
Phone: 405-866-4708

Electric Company - Exclusive
General Grocery & Protein Suppliers Dane & Associates 
Ben E Keith Barry Flora
Chris Pruett Email: Barry@daneelectric.com
Email: CSPruett@benekeith.com Phone: 405-412-1835
Phone: 405-600-4714
Tony Davidson Propane
Email: tedavidson@benekeith.com American Propane 
Phone: 405-820-9666 Gary Bradley

Email: gunrunner1953@yahoo.com
Cash Registers Phone: 405-520-2760
Clover Point of Sale 
Angie Ray Repair
Email: Angela.Ray@fiserv.com Robbins Restaurant Repair
Phone: 423-480-7727 Haskell Robbins

Email: deerobb866@aol.com
Ice Company - Exclusive Phone: 405-627-7986
Provides ice-boxes and bags of ice
Freedom ICE Repair
Jim McConnell “iceman” Gary Carr Service Co.
Email: icewagon2@gmail.com Gary Carr
Phone: 918-439-9200 Email: garycarrserviceco@gmail.com

Phone: 405-570-8996
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